W6000017777

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



900065494729

महिल्लामाहि नामान्य भाग अवस्थितम



We-17

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Co			
SUBJECT: TREA	SURE COAST G	FLF LLC	
	(Name of Limite	d Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	er to the following:	
EILEEN S			
	(0	Name of Person)	
DILWOR ⁻	TH PAXSON, LLF		
	(Firm/Company)	For B
1735 MA	RKET ST. , 320	0 MELLON BAN	K BUILDING
		(Address)	
PHILA.,	PA 19103		
	(City	(State and Zip Code)	
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:	
EILEEN SIMO	NS	at (215) 575-70 (Area Code & Daytime To	89
(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime To	elephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Addres Registration Section Division of Corporatio Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	ns

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ADTICLE L Nome.

The name of the Limited Liability Company is	s:
TREASURE COAST GOLF LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Lim	ited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the p	principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
518 CHESTWOOD CHASE DRIVE ORANGE PARK, FL 32065	SAME LANGE STEEL TO THE SAME
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registere (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regi business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the	ed Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:
KEVIN EVAN	
Name	
518 CHESTWOOD Ch	HASE DRIVE Idress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
ORANGE PARK, FL 3206 City, State,	
Having been named as registered agent and to	accept service of process for the above stated limited

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

Title: "MGR" ≈ Mana "MGRM" = Ma	ager maging Member	Name and Address:
MGRM		DENNIS SPINA
		116 VIA FLORENZA
		PALM BEACH GARDENS FL 33418
MEMBER		KEVIN EVAN
		518 CHESTWOOD CHASE DRIVE
		ORANGE PARK, FL 32065
		Eσ
		T.O.
		(A.S.)
	<u>.</u>	<u> </u>
		7 77
		<u> </u>
(Use attachment	t if necessary)	
LE V: Effective fective date is liding after the d	date, if other than the date must late of filing.)	he date of filing: (OPTIO be specific and cannot be more than five business
LE V: Effective fective date is liding after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must late of filing.)	he date of filing: (OPTIO be specific and cannot be more than five business ber or an authorized representative of a member.
LE V: Effective fective date is liding after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must late of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a mem (In accordance with a contract the facts stated)	be specific and cannot be more than five business before or an authorized representative of a member. section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury therein are true.)
LE V: Effective fective date is liding after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must late of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a mem (In accordance with a contract the facts stated)	be specific and cannot be more than five business ber or an authorized representative of a member. section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution astitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
(Use attachment LE V: Effective fective date is lid days after the d REQUIRED SI	date, if other than the sted, the date must late of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a mem (In accordance with a continuation of this document continuation that the facts stated	be specific and cannot be more than five business before or an authorized representative of a member. section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury therein are true.)